02 July 2023 Sunday Race Result

33rd Race Starts At:15:00

Prize 1.)93.500
Breeders Premium 1.)26.881+¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire
1 CANSUCAN(4) 2yobf NMENDP(USA) - BEYBUSHKA
2 ISYAN ARZUM3) 2yobf PERFECTO- BELIZE
3 FASTAND CLEVER(2) 2yobf TIZWAY (USA)- JULY JASMNE (USA)
4 ARSENAL(1) 2yobc SCARFACE- TURKBUKU

Pick(4) 2,45 , Exacta(4/3) 8,60 *, 2nd double(2/4) 37,15

Dam
55

57

58

56

Condition 3

2))37.400 ¢
2)10753 ¢

Weight
AKURSUN

O.YILDIRIM
H.KARATAS

E.ClzIK

Jockey
UMU. HEPSAG

F.DIL. GUL
M KUR. EMN

MUR. BAYAR

Owner
SALTUNBAS

BUN.POLAT
H.YUZBASI

S.OGUZHAN

istanbul Racecourse (36th Day)

57 kg, 1200 Turf
3.)18.700 ¢ 4)9350 ¢
3)5.376 ¢ 4)2688 ¢

Trainer Time Win PSF St
11302 245 16.11(3) 3 3 Lengths

11340 425 2576(2) 1  35Lengths
11387 140 5079(1) 2  HalfLength

11395 990 7.344) 4

Margin Late Start RT

43

41

46

39



